NET STROKE PLAY - May 20, 2017

Money

Place

Team

Score

Handicap

Total

S150
S125
S100
S6'7.5
S67.S
S40
S1=2.5
S12.5

1st
Znd
3Sxrd
"T4a4th
"T4a4th
Gth
"T"dth
"T"dth
"TOth
"TOth
"TOth
1Z2th
T13
T13
A1Sth
T16
T16
T1S
T1S
Z20th
Z1st
Z2Z22nd
23 rd

Mike Burke
Waybe Stephens
Bob Campbell
Jack Scott
Jessie Gilmore
Mel Mercer
Carl Cacciatore
Todd Clouse
Chuck Powell
John Reese
Sean Simpson
Chris Lamer
Henry Drury
Matt Pempin
Byron Carpenter
Mario Pellitier
Ian Anderson
Chad Haynes
Sam Stone
Brent McMillan
Fred Duffy
Frank Schield
David Wilhelm

S
9=
TS
S
4O
S1
S6
S4
S6
g (e 4
4O
TS
9=
91
=10
95
91
91
sSsS
S99
101

95
94

11
29
11
13
10
11
1S
13
1<

R AN

16
<4
17
13

1=
9
9

1S
S
<

64
6’7
6’7
69
69

7O
P N
P N
g b=
@ &1

g b=
T3
TS
1S
16
TS
TS
¢ &=/
4O
=10
S6
S7
90




GROSS STROKE PLAY - May 20, 2017

Money

Place

Team

Front

Back

Total

S9O0
S55
S30

1st
Znd
3Sxrd
4th
Sth
Gth
7th

Clint Strickland
Josh Simpson
Andy Rhea
John Reese
Jay Baker
Jeff McCalip

Jamie Parkman

35
S
39
36
35
39
38

35
35
36
=3 R
<4<k
40
46

7O
43
S
*’d
4O
4O
S4




