NET STROKE PLAY - May 20, 2017							
Money	Place	Team	Score	Handicap	Total		
\$150	lst	Mike Burke	75	11	64		
\$125	2nd	Waybe Stephens	92	25	67		
\$100	3rd	Bob Campbell	78	11	67		
\$67.5	T4th	Jack Scott	82	13	69		
\$67.5	T4th	Jessie Gilmore	79	10	69		
\$40	6th	Mel Mercer	81	11	70		
\$12.5	T7th	Carl Cacciatore	86	15	71		
\$12.5	T7th	Todd Clouse	84	13	71		
	T9th	Chuck Powell	86	14	72		
	T9th	John Reese	77	5	72		
	T9th	Sean Simpson	79	7	72		
	12th	Chris Lamer	78	5	73		
	T13	Henry Drury	92	17	75		
	T13	Matt Pempin	91	16	75		
	15th	Byron Carpenter	80	4	76		
	T16	Mario Pellitier	95	17	78		
	T16	Ian Anderson	91	13	78		
	T18	Chad Haynes	91	12	79		
	T18	Sam Stone	88	9	79		
	20th	Brent McMillan	89	9	80		
	21st	Fred Duffy	101	15	86		
	22nd	Frank Schield	95	8	87		
	23rd	David Wilhelm	94	4	90		

GROSS STROKE PLAY - May 20, 2017							
Money	Place	Team	Front	Back	Total		
\$90	lst	Clint Strickland	35	35	70		
\$55	2nd	Josh Simpson	38	35	73		
\$30	3rd	Andy Rhea	39	36	75		
	4th	John Reese	36	41	77		
	5th	Jay Baker	35	44	79		
	6th	Jeff McCalip	39	40	79		
	7th	Jamie Parkman	38	46	84		